
 

Fee Structure 2025 - 2026 
Placement Fee 2500 AED – 1000 AED is a deductible fee for the child's final term in 

the nursery that requires advance notice of withdrawal to the nursery; 1500 AED is 

non-refundable 

 

Termly Nursery Fees 

Number of 
Days 

Early Breakfast 
Club 

Nursery 
8:00am – 

Nursery 
8:00am – 

Nursery + 
Afternoon 

Club 8:00am – 
3:30pm 

Nursery + 
Late Nurture 

Club 8:00am – 
6:00pm 7:15am – 

8:00am 1:00pm 2:00pm 

5 Days 1,030 13,710.00 14,370.00 15,215.00 17,150.00 

4 Days 960 13,050.00 13,590.00 14,250.00 15,460.00 

3 Days 900 11,840.00 12,075.00 12,930.00 14,620.00 

 

Termly Afternoon club 

Number of Days 13:30- 16:00 13:30- 17:30 

5 days 5,680.00           6,520.00  

4 days          5,200.00          6,160.00  

3 days          4,950.00          5,600.00  
*All Term has 3 months (4 weeks per month) except for Term 1 

 
 
BABY EATS CATERING 

 

Nursery uniform is compulsory for students in FS1 and FS2. It is also highly 
recommended for younger children. The uniform may be purchased at SUMERU 
SHOP, J3 Mall 1st Floor, Al Wasl Road, Dubai.  

 
 
 



 

 

Registration Agreement 
Please note: 

• There are 3 terms in the academic year. 

• Esaad discount: 
- 10% discount for a full-time academic semester (5 days/4 days a week 8am 

6pm) 
- 5% on nursery day registration (5 days or 4 days a week from 8am to 1pm, 2pm, 

or 3:30pm) 

• Siblings 10%  

• Referral 10% 

• Emirates Platinum 10% discount will be applied if a child registers for 5 days (8am 6pm) 

• Upfront payment 5% (discount will apply to term fees if fees for the  year are settled in 
full at the start of the placement) 

• Fees should be paid in one installment per term. However 2 installments can be 
accepted if a postdated cheque is provided for the second installment. 

• Refunds will be NOT be given during the times, your child goes on vacation within the 
term, or your child is ill, or your child leaves the nursery before the end of the term. 

• Extra hour 65 AED 

• All discounts available are applicable only once with a maximum of 10% discount 

 
Late collection:  
Parents will be charged at the hourly rate, except for collection after 6:00pm where a 

late pick up fee of 200 AED will apply. 

⚫ Fees can be paid by card, cheques made out to The Little Dreamers Nursery, or bank 

transfer to: 

Emirates NBD Green community Branch 

The Little Dreamers Nursery 

A/C no 1015515093401 

IBAN AE380260001015515093401 SWIFT: EBILAEAD CIF 55150934 

 
 

I, the undersigned, certify that by signing, I fully understand and agree to comply 
by the Terms and Conditions of The Little Dreamers Nursery. 
 
Child’s Name: _______________________________ Date: __________________ 
 
Name and Signature of the Parent: _____________________________________ 
 


